
VERLAUTBARUNGEN
10.05.2025 – 18.05.2025

SA, 10.05.
18.20
19.00

Rosenkranz
Hl. Messe

SO, 11.05.
Muttertag

10.00 Hl. Messe

MO, 12.05. 19.00 Frauenrunde

DI, 13.05.

10.00
16.00
16.30
16.30
19.00
19.00

Frauentreff KFB
Tanzkreis
Probe für Firmung Gr. 1
Jungschar
Chess
Maiandacht

MI, 14.05.

14.30
15.45
17.30
18.00
19.00
19.00

KoKi 1
Koki 2, 3
Begegnungstreffen
KOHELET
Canto Treffen
Hl. Messe

DO, 15.05.

10.30
14.30
15.45
16.30

LIMA
KoKi 4
KoKi 5, 6
Probe für Firmung Gr. 2

FR, 16.05.

SA, 17.05.

10.00
15.00
18.20
19.00

Firmung 1
Firmung 2
Rosenkranz
Hl. Messe

SO, 18.05. 10.00 Hl. Messe, Kinderkirche


